
 

MENU  

 

Please inform your server of any allergies.  www.calabonitaibiza.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TAPAS 
 

€ 

Special Poget oysters 

Pan con tomate 

Homemade white anchovies  

Cantabrian anchovies  

Jamón ibérico 100% bellota 

Jamon Ibérico croquettes  

Lobster croquettes  

Andalusian style calamari  

Artichoke confit  

Sea bass carpaccio, citrus, pomegranate, mint  

Salpicon, octopus, lobster  

Grilled avocado, raw tuna  

Ibiza style salad  

Clams in white wine  

Mussels, cream, fennel, lemon  

Grilled red prawns 

6 (1 unit) 

5 

12 

16 

25 

9 (3 units) 

12 (3 units) 

19 

16 

21 

23 

22 

18 

32 

22 

35 (5 units) 

MAINS 
 

€ 

Crayfish fine rice — 2 people  

Octopus & sobrasada black rice — 2 people  

Grilled sea bass — 2 people  

Grilled mackerel  

Grilled octopus  

Tarantelo de atún Balfegó  

Ribeye steak  

Sirloin steak  

Free range chicken 

28 pp 

28 pp 

40 pp 

28 

32 

45 

34 

36 

24 

SIDES 
 

€ 

Grilled baby lettuce  

Eggplant, lentil, tzatziki  

Green salad  

Grilled sweet potato  

Homemade potato chips  

Bread, olives & alioli 

6 

8 

6 

6 

5 

3.5 pp 


